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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Zryd Luca (2002) 18.50

+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

 
1 b Burger Matthieu (2001) 19.00

+ Oppliger Kevin (2001) 10.00
- Aebersold David (2001) 9.00

 
1 c Franchi Lukas (2002) 20.00

+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 10.00
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 10.00

2 a Perret Loïc (2002) 18.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

2 b Maire Colin (2001) 18.50
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50
+ Tissot Aurélien (2002) 10.00

3 Widmer Christian (2002) 18.25
+ Tissot Aurélien (2002) 9.75
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

3 b Koller Lukas (2001) 18.75
+ Amstutz Loic (2001) 10.00
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.75

3 c Bärtschi Yves (2001) 18.75
+ Amstutz Loic (2001) 10.00
o Koller Lukas (2001) 8.75

4 Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 18.25
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50
+ Oppliger Kevin (2001) 9.75

4 b Aebersold David (2001) 18.75
+ Maire Colin (2001) 9.75
- Burger Matthieu (2001) 9.00

5 Tissot Aurélien (2002) 17.00
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50
o Maire Colin (2001) 8.50

5 b Staub Severin (2002) 19.75
+ Perret Loïc (2002) 9.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 10.00

6 a Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 17.00
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

6 b Amstutz Loic (2001) 17.00
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50
o Koller Lukas (2001) 8.50

6 c Oppliger Kevin (2001) 17.00
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
o Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2005
1 Amstutz Juilen (2003) 17.00

o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50

 
1 b Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 18.25

+ Schär Fabien (2005) 9.75
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50

 
1 c Glauser Roger (2004) 18.25

o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50
+ Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 9.75

2 Schär Fabien (2005) 17.00
o Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 8.50
o Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.50

2 b Maurer Simon (2003) 18.25
+ Amstutz Juilen (2003) 9.75
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

2 c Uebersax Mike (2003) 18.25
+ Maire Bastien (2003) 9.75
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

2 d Philipona Alexis (2004) 18.25
+ Danz Antoine (2004) 9.75
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

3 Maire Bastien (2003) 17.00
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50

3 b Danz Antoine (2004) 17.25
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50
- Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.75

4 Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 17.00
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50
o Glauser Roger (2004) 8.50

4 b Malherbe Mayron (2004) 17.25
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
- Danz Antoine (2004) 8.75

4 c Aebersold Fabian (2003) 20.00
+ Glauser Roger (2004) 10.00
+ Uebersax Mike (2003) 10.00

5 Unternährer Pablo (2003) 17.00
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

5 b Martin Mathieu (2004) 18.50
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
+ Schär Fabien (2005) 10.00

5 c Mosimann Simon (2003) 20.00
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 10.00
+ Burger Etienne (2004) 10.00

6 a Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 18.50
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 10.00

6 b Burger Etienne (2004) 18.50
+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 10.00
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50

6 c Zryd Teo (2004) 20.00
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00
+ Morais-Isler Stevan (2005) 10.00

7 Aebersold Adrian (2003) 19.75
+ Amstutz Juilen (2003) 10.00
+ Maurer Simon (2003) 9.75

8 Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 19.50
+ Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 9.75
+ Maire Bastien (2003) 9.75

8 b Gilgen Cédric (2004) 19.75
+ Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 10.00
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 9.75
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Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.50

+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

 
1 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 19.75

+ Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00

 
2 Tschan Mirco (2008) 17.00

o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

2 b Widmer Simon (2006) 20.00
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 10.00
+ Lehmann Reto (2006) 10.00

3 Lehmann Reto (2006) 17.00
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

3 b Burger David (2007) 19.50
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75

4 a Evard Melvin (2006) 17.00
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

4 b Burkhalter Tom (2008) 17.00
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

4 c Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.50
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

4 d Wüthrich Damien (2006) 19.00
- Unternährer Diego (2006) 9.00
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

5 Unternährer Diego (2006) 18.75
- Wüthrich Damien (2006) 9.00
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75

6 a Torche Louis (2007) 18.25
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.75

6 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.25
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.75
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

6 c Malherbe Dereck (2006) 18.50
+ Lehmann Reto (2006) 10.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

6 d Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00


